O

OBSERVADOR

AUDIENCIA 2021

Global

p/

|

Desktop

Visitantes Unicos
Visitas
Pageviews

Visitantes Unicos
Visitas

Pageviews (ROS)
Tempo Méd. Visitas

Mobile Total (Smartphone + Tablet + app)

]

Visitantes Unicos
Visitas
Pageviews

Visitantes Unicos

Lifestyle
Pageviews
Visitantes Unicos
Auto
Pageviews
Especiais Pageviews
Explicadores Pageviews

Opiniao

Pageviews

JANEIRO
10,215,158
26,996,918
64,545,610

2,148,629
5,294,286
20,718,847
0:13:51
8,066,529
21,702,632
43,826,763

142,972
547,336
490,489
2,685,542
5,091,937
45,108
2,490,305

FEVEREIRO
8,378,646
20,904,739
48,860,508

1,805,641
4,276,291
20,718,847
0:12:38
6,573,005
16,628,448
28,141,661

418,899
845,654
336,845
1,458,801
3,217,474
120,296
2,779,944

MARGO
8,469,142
20,722,072
47,333,792

2,041,527
4,543,915
19,365,601
0:13:16
6,427,615
16,178,157
27,968,191

496,691
1,633,215
212,948
1,114,272
3,308,661
43,141
2,234,480

ABRIL

MAIO

JUNHO

JULHO

AGOSTO

SETEMBRO

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO

DEZEMBRO




